

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1005-1020/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2001 & 21/02/2003 in
WA Nos. 1192/2001, 2520-26/2001 & RP Nos. 1489-96/2001 of The HIGH
COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DARGA ESTATE COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dtd. 13.06.2007)

Date: 24/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Ptil,Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after three weeks.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master