

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 73-88 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4641-4656 OF 2008

DARGA ESTATE COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the learned counsel for
the appellant to file requisite documents in support of
impleadment application. The needful be done within four weeks.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		